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Prganizator / Organiser: Avto Sportno Drustvo SA-I

DolZina / Length: 4300.0

Datum in ura / Date and Time: 17.6.2018 15:15|

poz ST
POS NR
1 4

2 3

3 113
4 112
5 115
6 5

7 89
8 81
9 109
10 99

VOZNIK NAC
DRIVER NAT
Vaclav JANIK CZE
Vladimir STANKOVIC SVN
Milan BUBNIC SVN
Nikolay ZLATKOV ~ BUL
Ronnie BRATSCHI  SUI

Jiri SVOBODA CZE
Reinhold TAUS AUT
Peter AMBRUZ SVK
Matej GRUDNIK SVN
Matevz CUDEN SVN

) RENAULT
Revoz, d.d.

NTL
COMPETITOR

Nutrend ACCR Czech
Team
AMD Zvezda

AMD Slovenija avto

Prospeed Motorsport
Eventseelisberg

Nutrend ACCR Czech
Team
Reinhold Taus

Slovak National
Hillclimb Team
Avto klub V-Racing
AMD Atom

VOZILO
VEHICLE

Norma M20FC

Dallara T2

Lancia Delta HF
Integrale

Audi Quattro S1
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
VIIIR

Norma M20F

Subaru impreza WRX
STI
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO

Renault Clio Cup
Renault Clio

(TAKRKN e« ADRIA
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KAT SKUPINA
CAT GROUP
2 E2-SC

2 D/E2 - SS

3 El

3 El

3 El

2 E2 -SC
1 A

1 N

3 El

3 El

o [

Y mikron

NE>
MECT

RAZRED
CLASS

+2000

-2000
+2000

+2000
+2000

+2000

+2000

+2000

+2000
-2000

(Cle]

DIRKA 1
HEAT 1

01:50.876

01:53.888
01:55.040

01:55.174
01:56.356

01:59.370

02:01.377

02:09.139

02:09.117
02:09.064

CGP

)

DIRKA 2
HEAT 2

01:42.337

01:47.149
01:51.579

01:51.673
01:51.026

01:48.020

01:57.842

02:02.408

02:02.980
02:03.533

Ve
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SKUPAJ
TOTAL

03:33.213

03:41.037
03:46.619

03:46.847
03:47.382

03:47.390

03:59.219

04:11.547

04:12.097
04:12.597

Hitr./Zaost.
avg speed
[diff
145,21

+07.824
+13.406

+13.634
+14.169

+14.177
+26.006
+38.334

+38.884
+39.384



11 111 Martin JERSIN SVN ASD Novo Mesto Lancia Delta HF 3 El +2000 02:13.331 02:06.448 04:19.779 +46.566
Integrale

12 2 Josef TARMANN AUT Josef Tarmann Dallara - Mercedes 2 D/E2 -SS -2000 02:17.565 02:03.168 04:20.733 +47.520
F302

13 82 Peter MARC SVN AMD Slovenija avto ~ Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1 N +2000 02:16.074 02:07.014 04:23.088 +49.875
IX

14 108  Stephan OGRIS AUT Stephan Ogris Alfa Romeo 147 JTD 3 El +2000 02:16.984 02:07.432 04:24.416 +51.203
Cup

15 110  Toni NOVAK SVN Klub Ljubiteljev Avto  Mercedes Benz A45 3 El +2000 02:15.073 02:10.233 04:25.306 +52.093

Moto Sporta Klas AMG TCR

16 84 Janko CEBRON SVN SD Gas Kras Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1 N +2000 02:17.779 02:08.226 04:26.005 +52.792
IX

17 85 Guido CASARIN ITA A.S.D. Forum Julii Subaru impreza WRX 1 N +2000 02:18.476 02:11.303 04:29.779 +56.566

5 historic club STI

18 83 Igor ZBOGAR SVN AMD Slovenija avto  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 1 N +2000 02:20.755 02:09.943 04:30.698 +57.485
IX

19 95 Patrik RUZZIER SVN AMD Zvezda Fiat Cinquecento 3 El -1400 02:16.502 02:18.077 04:34.579 +01:01.366

20 103  Gottfried OGRIS AUT Gottfried Ogris Alfa Romeo 147 GTA 3 El -2000 02:18.330 02:16.719 04:35.049 +01:01.836
Cup

21 105  Elis MAHA ITA Elis Maha Renault Megane 3 El -2000 02:24.328 02:15.675 04:40.003 +01:06.790

22 94 Franci LIKOVIC SVN AMD Zvezda MG ZR 105 3 E1l -1400 02:22.887 02:19.210 04:42.097 +01:08.884

23 107 Miroslav HERCEG HRV Splitski auto klub Renault Super 5 1.4T 3 El +2000 02:15.483 02:29.333 04:44.816 +01:11.603

24 114  Tomislav MUHVIC HRV AKK Petar Klepac Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 3 El +2000 01:59.838 02:48.427 04:48.265 +01:15.052
IX

25 93 Aleksander BUH SVN AMD Slovenija avto  Peugeot 205 3 El -1400 02:30.437 02:20.935 04:51.372 +01:18.159

26 92 BlaZ? CIMRMANCIC SVN ASD Novo Mesto MG ZR 105 3 El -1400 02:38.958 02:24.838 05:03.796 +01:30.583

27 100  AnZe SOKLIC SVN AMD Slovenija avto  Peugeot 306 3 El -2000 04:31.645 02:13.913 06:45.558 +03:12.345

NC 102  Tilen T. POGACAR SVN Autosport Jazon Volkswagen Golf 1 3 E1l -2000 DNF DNS DNF +

|Starta|i/ Starters: 28 Uvrsceni/ Classified: 27 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classifieq

Direktor dirke
Clerk of the course
Samo Golobi¢ (SVN)

Casomerilci
Timing
SD Omikron plus (SVN)

Predsednik Zirije

Chairman of the Stewards

Rod PARKIN (GBR)

Zirija
Steward
Stan MINARIK (CZE)

Zirija
Steward
Matjaz MOZINA (SVN)

S RENAULT
/ Revoz, d.d.
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